


















































































































































67 Investment Sec  on

COA ERS 2009 Comprehensive Annual Financial Report

INVESTMENT SUMMARY AT FAIR MARKET VALUE

ALLOCATION BY SECTOR

COA ERS Asset Alloca  on Mellon Median Public Fund 
Asset Alloca  on

Target Alloca  on

Market Value: $1.508 Billion Market Value: $1.1 Trillion

COA ERS Investment Por  olio

US Equity Fixed Income
Real Estate Alternative Investments

Intl Equity
Cash

Asset Class
Fixed Income
Domes  c Stocks, Large Cap
Domes  c Stocks, Non-Large Cap
Interna  onal Stocks
Real Estate
Cash

Fair Value
$438,229,910

340,585,119
135,044,039
543,583,935

47,024,506
3,667,322

$1,508,134,831

Percentage of
Total Fair Value

29.06%
22.58%

8.96%
36.04%

3.12%
0.24%

100.00%

Fixed Income
29.06%

Domestic Stocks, 
Large Cap

22.58%

Domestic Stocks, 
Non-Large Cap

8.95%

International 
Stocks
36.04%

Real Estate
3.12%

Cash
0.24%

31.54%

29.06%

36.04%

0.24% 3.12%

32.50%

30.00%

32.50%

5.00%

37.96%

32.81%

15.04%

4.63%

8.00% 1.56%


























































































































